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DOLPHIN CLUB ESCAPE FROM ALCATRAZ 2022 (42ND)

First Name

Joby

Kristofer
Joey
Peter
Ramiro
Scott

Sydelle

Kate
Daniel
Thierry
Nick
Cyrus
Tom
Adele
Melissa
Matt
Anna
Sean
John
Andrew
Mits
Patricia
Arianne
Richard
Amanda
Ailis
Laura
Elizabeth
Allan
Victor
John
Jason
Tony
Karen
Juan Wolfgang
Terry
Seth
Karin
William
Jay
Peter
Kelly
Sierra
Ali

Jeff
Alicia
Tom
Alex
Michael
Rebecca
Sean
Regina
Hal

Jim
Allen
Alexandra
Elisabeth
Catherine
Mike
Keith
Phil

HOW MANY
COMPLETED
Last Name 2022 Gender Age
Bernstein 3 Male 27
Milonas 2 Male 36
Murphy 1 Male 26
Badertscher 5 Male 59
Sanchez Pineda 1 Male 35
Morris 1 Male 25
Harrison 1 Female 27
Mapstone 2 Female 31
Reid 5 Male 50
Nguyen 2 Male 50
Stielau 1 Male 38
Foster 2 Male 35
Brown 11 Male 51
Gower 1 Female 32
Blaustein 1 Female 34
Long 2 Male 36
Olsen 3 Female 36
Lavelle 2 Male 36
Gibbon 5 Male 58
Burrell 4 Male 47
Kristoff 1 Male 32
Sweeney 1 Female 37
Goodman 1 Female 37
Haymes 9 Male 58
Ernzer 5 Female 34
Peplau 1 Female 30
Hill 3 Female 58
Warner 1 Female 48
Calder 16 Male 53
Jakubiuk 3 Male 32
Hill 5 Male 59
Thompson 1 Male 51
Lillios 6 Male 53
Fitzgerald 1 Female 45
Zinser Lopez 1 Male 32
Mckellips 6 Male 59
Siegel 1 Male 43
Christenson 1 Female 33
Kushner 2 Male 58
Egami 6 Male 62
Bartu 8 Male 57
Clonts 2 Female 33
Hess 1 Female 34
Chehrehsaz 1 Male 30
Erickson 1 Male 57
Brasch 1 Female 47
Davis 2 Male 44
Sigal 10 Male 45
Crowley 1 Male 47
Margulies 1 Female 51
Mcfadden 17 Male 54
Bianucci Rus 22 Female 59
Offen 21 Male 73
Shepherd 1 Male 60
Luong 3 Male 57
Goldman 1 Female 30
Snider 1 Female 33
Bump 4 Female 61
Webb 29 Male 73
Nowell 31 Male 68

Taylor 14 Male 70

SWIM
TIME

0:32:53

0:50:33
0:44:33
0:53:25
0:51:47
0:49:36

0:42:18

0:52:27
0:48:20
1:01:17
0:50:38
0:56:00
0:47:59
0:51:35
0:49:15
0:52:28
0:49:50
0:55:48
0:52:14
0:47:00
0:56:22
1:00:14
1:06:20
0:54:42
0:43:45
0:50:53
0:50:24
1:06:29
0:51:09
1:08:36
0:44:17
1:12:54
0:54:00
0:55:37
0:50:00
0:52:00
0:57:05
0:57:18
1:35:17
0:56:37
0:47:20
1:30:18
0:59:29
1:04:47
1:03:08
0:44:12
1:01:53
1:19:20
1:14:51
1:07:35
0:47:43
0:54:55
1:28:53
1:22:46
1:13:19
0:54:24
0:59:10
1:17:32
1:03:37
1:29:07
1:33:48

Bike
Time

0:49:49

0:51:45
0:51:44
0:51:23
0:59:11
0:51:59

0:54:12

0:57:44
0:57:06
1:00:33
0:51:50
0:55:55
0:56:27
1:05:34
0:59:53
1:04:47
1:10:00
1:09:28
0:56:09
0:54:40
0:52:23
1:01:15
1:00:49
1:05:46
1:06:11
1:01:41
1:01:26
1:11:31
1:02:48
1:11:43
0:59:48
1:06:52
1:07:39
1:07:06
1:01:30
1:46:58
1:14:27
1:16:10
1:01:50
1:20:16
1:06:43
1:23:16
1:02:48
1:05:35
1:09:50
1:11:42
1:23:36
1:15:47
1:06:02
1:23:24
0:59:27
1:23:03
1:21:29
1:18:14
2:02:55
1:18:20
1:13:28
1:34:37
1:42:58
1:49:31
1:52:32

Run
Time

2:41:26

2:33:22
2:48:43
2:53:19
2:47:28
2:57:35

3:04:28

2:52:49
2:57:40
2:47:10
3:13:32
3:06:31
3:21:26
3:15:35
3:23:42
3:16:23
3:22:55
3:19:32
3:37:18
3:44:23
3:39:24
3:27:31
3:21:51
3:28:53
3:40:24
3:38:10
3:40:41
3:23:35
3:50:10
3:27:16
4:08:22
3:34:27
3:53:19
3:56:50
4:08:30
3:21:53
3:52:49
3:51:35
3:29:20
3:51:36
4:18:57
3:22:21
4:14:21
4:06:29
4:09:46
4:32:55
4:07:31
3:57:56
4:23:30
4:19:19
5:23:05
4:54:28
4:58:30
5:15:45
5:01:46
6:09:16
6:09:22
5:50:29
5:57:25
5:49:27
6:33:40

TOTAL

TIME 2022 Notes
Overall winner
1st male 20's

4:04:08 Fastest swim - Fastest bike
Fastest male 30s

4:15:40 Fastest run

4:25:00

4:38:07 Fastest male 50s

4:38:26

4:39:10
1st place female and 1st female 20s
Fastest female swim

4:40:58 Fastest female bike

1st female 30s
4:43:00 Fastest female run
4:43:06
4:49:00
4:56:00
4:58:26
5:05:52
5:12:44
5:12:50
5:13:38
5:22:45
5:24:48
5:25:41
5:26:03 1st male 40s
5:28:09
5:29:00
5:29:00
5:29:21
5:30:20
5:30:44
5:32:31 1st female 50s
5:41:35 1st female 40s
5:44:07
5:47:35
5:52:27
5:54:13
5:54:58
5:59:33
6:00:00
6:00:51
6:04:21
6:05:03
6:06:27
6:08:29 Wet suit
6:13:00
6:15:55
6:16:38
6:16:51
6:22:44
6:28:49
6:33:00
6:33:03
6:44:23
6:50:18
7:10:15
7:12:26
7:48:52 1st male 70s
7:56:45 1st male 60s
8:18:00
8:22:00
8:22:00
8:42:38 1st female 60s.
8:44:00
9:08:05
10:12:00 unofficial time



