First Name		CATRAZ 2022 (42 HOW MANY COMPLETED 2022	Gender		SWIM TIME	Bike	Run	TOTAL TIME	2022 Notes Overall winner
	Last Name			Age	IIIVIE	Time	Time		
									1st male 20's
Joby	Bernstein	3	Male	27	0:32:53	0:49:49	2:41:26	4:04:08	Fastest swim - Fastest bike
,									Fastest male 30s
Kristofer	Milonas	2	Male	36	0:50:33	0:51:45	2:33:22	4:15:40	Fastest run
Joey	Murphy	1	Male	26	0:44:33	0:51:44	2:48:43	4:25:00	
Peter	Badertscher	5	Male	59	0:53:25	0:51:23	2:53:19	4:38:07	Fastest male 50s
Ramiro	Sanchez Pineda	1	Male	35	0:51:47	0:59:11	2:47:28	4:38:26	
Scott	Morris	1	Male	25	0:49:36	0:51:59	2:57:35	4:39:10	
									1st place female and 1st female
									Fastest female swim
Sydelle	Harrison	1	Female	27	0:42:18	0:54:12	3:04:28	4:40:58	Fastest female bike
•									
Vata	Manatana	2	Famala	21	0.52.27	0.57.44	2,52,40	4.42.00	1st female 30s
Kate	Mapstone	2	Female	31	0:52:27	0:57:44			Fastest female run
Daniel	Reid	5	Male	50	0:48:20	0:57:06	2:57:40	4:43:06	
Thierry	Nguyen	2	Male	50	1:01:17	1:00:33	2:47:10	4:49:00	
Nick	Stielau	1	Male	38	0:50:38	0:51:50		4:56:00	
Cyrus	Foster	2	Male	35	0:56:00	0:55:55	3:06:31	4:58:26	
Tom	Brown	11	Male	51	0:47:59	0:56:27	3:21:26	5:05:52	
Adele	Gower	1	Female	32	0:51:35	1:05:34		5:12:44	
Melissa	Blaustein	1	Female	34	0:49:15	0:59:53		5:12:50	
Matt	Long	2	Male	36	0:52:28	1:04:47	3:16:23	5:13:38	
Anna	Olsen	3	Female	36	0:49:50	1:10:00		5:22:45	
Sean	Lavelle	2	Male	36	0:55:48	1:09:28	3:19:32	5:24:48	
John	Gibbon	5	Male	58	0:52:14	0:56:09	3:37:18	5:25:41	
Andrew	Burrell	4	Male	47	0:47:00	0:54:40	3:44:23	5:26:03	1st male 40s
Mits	Kristoff	1	Male	32	0:56:22	0:52:23	3:39:24	5:28:09	
Patricia	Sweeney	1	Female	37	1:00:14	1:01:15	3:27:31	5:29:00	
Arianne	Goodman	1	Female	37	1:06:20	1:00:49	3:21:51	5:29:00	
Richard	Haymes	9	Male	58	0:54:42	1:05:46	3:28:53	5:29:21	
Amanda	Ernzer	5	Female	34	0:43:45	1:06:11	3:40:24	5:30:20	
Ailis	Peplau	1	Female	30	0:50:53	1:01:41	3:38:10	5:30:44	
Laura	Hill	3	Female	58	0:50:24	1:01:26	3:40:41	5:32:31	1st female 50s
Elizabeth	Warner	1	Female	48	1:06:29	1:11:31	3:23:35	5:41:35	1st female 40s
Allan	Calder	16	Male	53	0:51:09	1:02:48	3:50:10	5:44:07	
Victor	Jakubiuk	3	Male	32	1:08:36	1:11:43	3:27:16	5:47:35	
John	Hill	5	Male	59	0:44:17	0:59:48	4:08:22	5:52:27	
Jason	Thompson	1	Male	51	1:12:54	1:06:52	3:34:27	5:54:13	
Tony	Lillios	6	Male	53	0:54:00	1:07:39	3:53:19	5:54:58	
Karen	Fitzgerald	1	Female	45	0:55:37	1:07:06	3:56:50	5:59:33	
Juan Wolfgang	Zinser Lopez	1	Male	32	0:50:00	1:01:30	4:08:30	6:00:00	
Terry	Mckellips	6	Male	59	0:52:00	1:46:58	3:21:53	6:00:51	
Seth	Siegel	1	Male	43	0:57:05	1:14:27	3:52:49	6:04:21	
Karin	Christenson	1	Female	33	0:57:18	1:16:10		6:05:03	
William	Kushner	2	Male	58	1:35:17	1:01:50		6:06:27	
Jay	Egami	6	Male	62	0:56:37	1:20:16	3:51:36		Wet suit
Peter	Bartu	8	Male	57	0:47:20	1:06:43		6:13:00	
Kelly	Clonts	2	Female	33	1:30:18	1:23:16		6:15:55	
Sierra	Hess	1	Female	34	0:59:29	1:02:48		6:16:38	
Ali	Chehrehsaz	1	Male	30	1:04:47	1:05:35		6:16:51	
Jeff	Erickson	1	Male	57	1:03:08	1:09:50		6:22:44	
Alicia	Brasch	1	Female	47	0:44:12	1:11:42	4:32:55	6:28:49	
Tom	Davis	2	Male	47	1:01:53	1:11:42		6:33:00	
Alex	Sigal	10	Male	45	1:19:20	1:25:36		6:33:00	
Michael		10	Male	45					
	Crowley				1:14:51	1:06:02	4:23:30	6:44:23	
Rebecca	Margulies	1 17	Female	51	1:07:35	1:23:24		6:50:18	
Sean	Mcfadden	17	Male	54	0:47:43	0:59:27	5:23:05	7:10:15	
Regina	Bianucci Rus	22	Female	59	0:54:55	1:23:03		7:12:26	4-4
Hal	Offen	21	Male	73	1:28:53	1:21:29			1st male 70s
Jim	Shepherd	1	Male	60	1:22:46	1:18:14			1st male 60s
Allen	Luong	3	Male	57	1:13:19	2:02:55		8:18:00	
Alexandra	Goldman	1	Female	30	0:54:24	1:18:20		8:22:00	
Elisabeth	Snider	1	Female	33	0:59:10	1:13:28		8:22:00	
Catherine	Bump	4	Female	61	1:17:32	1:34:37			1st female 60s.
Mike	Webb	29	Male	73	1:03:37	1:42:58		8:44:00	
Keith	Nowell	31	Male	68	1:29:07	1:49:31	5:49:27	9:08:05	
Phil	Taylor	14	Male	70	1:33:48	1:52:32	6:33:40	10:12:00	unofficial time